09/25/12
10:35:34

Town of Hammonton

Check Register By Check Date

Page No: 1

Range of Checking Accts: CURRENT
Report Type: Al Checks

to CURRENT

Range of Check Dates: 09/25/12 to 09/25/12
Report Format: super Condensed Check Type: Computer: Y Manual: Y Dir Deposit: v
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CURRENT ACCT

Alignment Check

00002550 CHRISTOPHER S. LIPARI
00002560 MICHELLE VAYO

00010
00053
00083
0ooss
00092
00103
00103
00117
00141
00166
00238
00240
00246
00252
00253
00256
002700
(0288
00298
00361
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00694

CALDERONE PROPERTY SERVICES LL
AL & RICH'S CAR WASH

APPLE PRINTING CO.,INC.

ARENA BUICK PONTIAC GMC
DESTEFANO, NICHOLAS

ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTH
VISION SERVICE PLAN

DECICCO, ANTHONY

PITNEY BOWES INC,

RFP SOLUTIONS, INC.
CONTINENTAL FIRE & SAFETY,INC.
D ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC,
CRESCENT TIRE & AUTO INC.
EMERGENCY SOFTWARE PRODUCTS
CARLSON, MERRILEE

LYNKRIS HARDWARE & SUPPLY CO.
MOTOROLA COMMUNICAITONS

FIRE & SAFETY SERVICE,INC.

KAY PRINTING

SCHENK UNIFORM RENTAL

SOUTH JERSEY GAS (0.

GENERAL SPRING SERVICE CORP.
HELENA CHEMICAL INC,

HACH CO. INC,

CASA PAYROLL

PITNEY BOWES INC

I.P.M,

DIVISION OF LOCAL GOVT SERVICE
LAWMEN SUPPLY CO. OF N.1, INC,
FEDERAL EXPRESS

COMCAST CABLE

RON'S GARDENS AT SQUARE DEAL
VERTZON

W.B. MASON CO., INC.

DUNE GRASS PUBLISHING

ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAN INC.
ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAM INC.
ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAN INC.
ADAMS, REHMANN & HEGGAN INC,
SLIMM, EDWARD

SILVER COIN DINER

A.G, AUTO & AIR

N.J. WATER ASSOCTATION

TRICO EQUIPMENT CORP.

Amount Paid

500,00
500.00
375.00
200.00
34.00
654.05
175.72
0.00
32,121.40
48,382,04
2,200.93
§99.00
1,104.00
267.50
231.40
35.99
747,75
500.00
100.00
105.74
424,00
2,040.65
410.00
405,50
855.72
150,00
1,200.00
36.31
362,10
145.47
150,00
50.00
281,71
20,41
203,01
120.00
4,004.91
98.58
197.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
94,982.05
173.11
322.06
686.50
100.00
297,60
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10:35:34 Check Register By Check pate
Check # Check Date vendor Amount Paid Reconcited/void Ref Number
44362 09/25/12 00697  TURF & FARM SUPPLIES, INC. 956.00 903
44363 09/25/12 00752  HORNER & CANTER ASSOCTATES 411,93 993
44364 09/25/12 00786  MGL PRINTING SOLUTIONS 87.00 993
44365 09/25/12 00806  SPRINT 1,689.60 993
44366 09/25/12 00857  CIT TECHNOLOGY FIN SERV. INC. 1,150.13 993
44367 09/25/12 00908  SOUTH JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO 15.70 993
44368 09/25/12 00929  ATLANTIC COUNTY UTILITIES AUTH 15,458.00 993
44369 08/25/12 00945  SHIRLEY M. BISHOP, PP.,LLC 445,83 993
44370 09/25/12 00946  PEDRONI FUEL (O §12.00 993
44371 (9/25/12 01035  MCMANIMON & SCOTLAND 4,806.00 903
44372 09/25/1 01196  Q.C.INC. 4,312.50 993
44373 09/25/12 (01248  VITAL SERVICES GROUP 392.00 093
44374 09/25/12 01402  BRIAN HOWELL, ESQ. 8,032.50 993
44375 08/25/12 (01606  STEVENSON SUPPLY 0., INC. 228.00 993
44376 09/25/12 (01611  CONTECH ASSOC.,INC. 6,367.00 503
44377 09/25/12 01633  JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 10,95 993
44378 09/25/12 01712 G & P ELOOR MAINTENANCE 60.00 993
44379 09/25/12 01760  1.R. HENDERSON LABS.,INC. Z,880.00 993
44380 09/25/12 01799  WEST CUSTOMER SERVICE 306.50 993
44381 09/25/11 Q1869  FIRE APPARATUS REPAIR 752.00 903
44382 09/25/11 01889  JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 12,418.22 993
44383 09/25/12 01890  EMF CONTROL SERVICES 540.00 993
44384 09/25/11 01894  SUN RAY TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 1,352.40 993
44385 09/25/12 02026  SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP 140.63 993
44386 09/25/12 02053  BIO-CLEAN OF NEW JERSEY 500.00 993
44387 09/25/11 02074  THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY 227.85 993
44388 09/25/12 02032  INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL,INC 35.25 993
44389 09/25/12 02164  FILTER BELTS INC 917.55 993
44390 09/25/12 (02278  CDW GOVERNMENT INC. 130.98 993
44391 09/25/127 02378  HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT 2,171.43 993
44392 09/25/12 02379  PRO-ONE, LLC GRAPHICS & SIGNS 60.00 993
44393 09/25/12 02405  TREAS. STATE OF N.J. 368.00 993
44394 09/25/12 02427  GRANTURK 111.46 993
44395 09/25/12 (02482  GRUCCIO,PEPPER,DESANTORRUTH,PA 140.00 993
44396 09/25/12 02501  RUTGERS, STATE UNIVERSITY 222,50 993
44397 09/25/12 02504  EAGLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 400,405, 85 993
44398 09/25/12 03002  MUNICIPAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS 900.00 903
44399 09/25/12 03091  SHIRLEY GRASSO, LLC 1,590,91 993
44400 09/25/12 03127  VAL-U AUTO PARTS 131.26 993
44401 09/25/12 03310  POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 1,103.90 903
44402 09/25/12 (3358  CLARKE CATON HINTZ 483.75 993
44403 09/25/12 03500  PINELANDS NURSURY & SUPPLY 300.4G0 993
44404 09/25/12 04410  SAMUEL CURCIO IR. LLC 1,000.00 993
44405 09/25/12 04451  FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY, PA 1,358.34 993
44406 09/25/12 06488  DOMENICO, 10 ANN 500.00 993
44407 09/25/12 06498  THE HAMMONTON GAZETTE INC. 957.16 993
44408 09/25/12 06501  ROYAL PRINTING SERVICE 6,314.02 993
44409 09/25/12 (06587  AVAYA, INC. (LUCENT) 58.38 993
44410 09/25/12 (6806  ANIMAL CAPTURE & CONTROL SERV 630.00 993
44411 09/25/12 06846  WINSLOW HOT MIX LLC 245,00 993
44412 09/25/12 06952  CONSIGNMENT COUTURE 80.25 993
44413 09/25/12 06960  PYRZ WATER SUPPLY CO. INC. 125.00 993
44414 09/25/12 06983  LAFAYETTE UTILITY CONSTRUCTION 108,414.59 493

44415 09/25/12 06992  ESECURITY 3,685.00 993



09/25/12
10:35:34

Town of Hammonton

Check Register By Check Date

Page No: 3
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Checking Account Totals

Report Totals

Checks:
Direct Deposit:

Checks:
Direct Deposit:

PDIR INC

CIMS GAS PRODUCTS, LLC
COMCAST CABLE

COMCAST CABLE

TACTICAL PUBLIC SAFETY
AETNA, AETNA-MIDDLETCOWN

ONE CALL CONCEPTS
ATLANTICARE PHYSICIAN GROUP
AETNA, DENTAL

TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
SUNSHINE FILTERS

RUBERTON JR. MECHAEL JAY
GARDEN STATE CLEANERS, LLC
PENCELL PLASTICS INC.
MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT ENTERPRISE
SAXON MORTGAGE

SUSQUEHANNA BANK

GENERAL RECREATION, INC
N.1.-IAAD

WEATHER WORKS, LLC

MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
LOSASS0, DOMENIC

HUDSON ENERGY

DIXON ASSOCTATES

WIRELESS ELECTRONICS, INC
OMNI ENVIRONMENTAL LLC.
COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY
HAMMONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
TOTER INCORPORATION
SUPERCIRCUITS, INC,
JEFFERSON AUDIO VIDEO SYSTEMS
DOCTOR DEPOT

PHILLIPS MCDADE

310.92
1,226.28
15.00
1,361.78
85.93
488.00
3,642.43
3,940.10
2,998.00
50.00
375.00
4,300.00
200.00
4,549.73
355.00
50.00
113,986.71
224.1%
14,934.83
3,720.00
498,50
900.00
58.00
2,345.00

Paid void Amount Void Amount Paid
131 5 0.00 964,132.26

0 0 0.00 0.00
131 5 0.00 964,132,26
Paid void Amount void Amount Paid
131 § 0.00 964,132.26

0 0 0.00 0.00
131 5 0.00 964,132.26
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Year Total:

Year Total:

Total Of A17 Funds:

C-04
C-06
C-08

6-01

666,00 0.00
165,624,91 0.00
52,532.19 0.00
6,031.00 0.00

''''' 24180 0.0
531,855.85 0.00
161,816.81 0.00
28,408.61 0.00

""" muLy 00
6,206.91 0.00
953,142.28 0.00
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"""""" roject bescription  project ho,  mroject Tate] T
WALMART STORES, INC. (00000pB831 627.50
ALFONSQ ESTRADA-formerdeminoes 0000pB1132 97.50
QURESH DAHODWALA 0000PBL157 2,540.00
LUCARELLA DEVELOPMENT, INC. 0000pB1163 692.50
TOMASELLO WINERY 0000pB1172 957.50
ANTHONY PENZA 0000PB1173 1,087.50
BAGLIANI'S MARKET 0ooope1174 47.50
WALDEN INVESTORS, LLC ACCUTK1076 350.00
ATLANTICARE ACCUTRKG52 2,469.98
LAUREL AVE ST00043-12 455.00
836 GIORDANO LN 5700044-12 292,50
40 LAKESHORE DR ST00045-12 292.50
UNION RD ST00046-12 90.00
FRONT ST/RAILROAD AVE 5T00047-12 90.00
414 PASSMORE AVE 5T00048-12 90.00
M 1ST RD/L5TH ST S5100049-12 110,00
BASIN ST00050-12 97.50
215 5 2Np ST 5T00051-12 90,00
MARLYN AVE 5700052-12 130.00
542 13TH ST ST00053-12 112.50
210 MARLYN AVE ST00054-12 135.00
209 GRAPE ST ST00055-12 135.00

Total of A1l Projects: 10,989, 98



